
APPENDIX D - Key Local Flood Risk Management Contacts

Orginisation Department Name Email Address Postal Address Phone Mobile Comments
Flood Risk Management Peter Davis peter.davis@leeds.gov.uk Middleton Offices, Leeds, LS10 4AX 0113 395 1525 
Flood Risk Management Ian Hope ian.hope@leeds.gov.uk Middleton Offices, Leeds, LS10 4AX 0113 395 2406 
Flood Risk Management Simon Gilliland simon.gilliland@leeds.gov.uk Middleton Offices, Leeds, LS10 4AX 0113 3951524 
Peacetime Emergency Planning Unit Paul Seddon paul.seddon@leeds.gov.uk 3rd Floor West, Civic Hall, Leeds, LS1 1UR 0113 3950280 
Sustainable Planning Unit Dr Tom Knowland Thomas.Knowland@leeds.gov.uk Thoresby House 0113 3950643
Sustainable Planning Unit Jon Andrews Jon.Andrews@leeds.gov.uk Thoresby House 0113 2475014
Forward Planning and Implementation Helen Miller/ David Feeney helen.miller@leeds.gov.uk Thoresby House 0113 2478132
Flood Action Groups Graham Lindsey graham.lindsey@environment-agency.gov.uk Phoenix House, Leeds 0113 301 4969 07770 701354 
Local Strategy - Team Leader Rebecca Martin rebecca.martin@environment-agency.gov.uk Phoenix House, Leeds 0113 2134807 
Local Strategy Karen Robson karen.robson@environment-agency.gov.uk 01904 822 632
Strategic Overview Claire Brown claire.brown@environment-agency.gov.uk

Yorkshire Water Flood Strategy Manager Gary Collins Gary.Collins@yorkshirewater.co.uk 
Highways Agency N/K David Patterson david.patterson@highways.gsi.gov.uk 
Ainsty Internal Drainage 
Board N/A
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